 CURRENT
DATA LOGGERS
SENTINEL
CURRENT
DATA LOGGERS
E N G L I S H User Manual
®
Statement of Compliance

distributor at once, giving a detailed description of any damage. Save the dam-
aged packing container to substantiate your claim.
1.4	 Ordering Information
UNITS
Sentinel® AC Logger Model SDL-A301...........................  Cat.  #2134.15
(3-Channel, 1000AAC)
Includes three attached 24" AmpFlex® sensors, USB cable, DataView® CD-ROM, 4x1.5V
C-cell alkaline batteries installed, user manual and warranty card.
Sentinel® AC Logger Model SDL-A302...........................  Cat.  #2134.16
(3-Channel, 3000AAC)
Includes three attached 24" AmpFlex® sensors, USB cable, DataView® CD-ROM, 4x1.5V
C-cell alkaline batteries installed, user manual and warranty card.
Sentinel® AC Logger Model SDL-A303...........................  Cat.  #2134.17
(3-Channel, 1000AAC)
Includes three attached 24" AmpFlex® sensors, USB cable, (120V US) wall plug adapter with
9VDC output, DataView® CD-ROM, 4x1.5V AA rechargeable NiMH batteries installed, user
manual and warranty card.
6	 Sentinel® Current Data Loggers
Sentinel® AC Logger Model SDL-A304...........................  Cat.  #2134.18
(3-Channel, 3000AAC)
Includes three attached 24" AmpFlex® sensors, USB cable, (120V US) wall plug adapter with
9VDC output, DataView® CD-ROM, 4x1.5V AA rechargeable NiMH batteries installed, user
manual and warranty card.
Sentinel® DC Logger Model SDL-A401............................Cat.  #2134.19
(4-Channel - Four AmpFlex® Sensors w/ BNC Output [not included])
Includes USB cable, (120V US) wall plug adapter with 9VDC output, DataView® CD-ROM,
4x1.5V AA rechargeable NiMH batteries installed, user manual and warranty card.
Sentinel® AC/DC Logger Model SDL-A402.....................  Cat.  #2134.20
(4-Channel - Four 1V Current Probes with BNC Output [not included])
Includes USB cable, (120V US) wall plug adapter with 9VDC output, DataView® CD-ROM,
4x1.5V AA rechargeable NiMH batteries installed, user manual and warranty card.
KITS